	 	 

	 	 	 
Form CT-1065/CT-1120SI
Connecticut Pass-Through Entity
Tax Return
Department of Revenue Services
State of Connecticut

# Name, Address, City, State, and ZIP Code FEIN or SSN
Member
Type Code
Distributive Share %
Enter as a decimal.
Capital Ownership %
Enter as a decimal.
     .  .
     .  .
     .  .
     .  .
Part II – Allocation and Apportionment of Income (See instructions.)
If the PE carries on business only within Connecticut, enter 1.000000 (100%) on Line 8 and leave the other lines blank.
Column A
Connecticut
Column B
Everywhere
	 1.	 Gross receipts from the sale or disposition of tangible personal property held for sale in the
		  ordinary course of trade or business		  1.	 	 .00			  .00
	 2.	 Gross receipts from services		  2. 	 	 .00		 	 .00
	 3.	 Gross receipts from the rental, lease or license of tangible 	personal property	 3. 	 	 .00		 	 .00
	 4.	 Gross receipts from the rental, lease or license of intangible property		  4. 	 	 .00		 	 .00
	 5.	 Gross receipts from the sale or disposition of intangible property held for sale in the ordinary course
		  of trade or business		  5. 	 	 .00		 	 .00
	 6.	 Other receipts		  6. 	 	 .00		 	 .00
	 7.	 Total: Add Lines 1 through 6 in Column A and Column B.		  7.	 	 .00		 	 .00
	 8.	 Apportionment fraction: Divide Line 7, Column A, by Line 7, Column B, and carry to six decimal places.		  8.	 	 .
Pass-through entity’s Federal Employer Identification Number
Form CT-1065/CT-1120SI
(Rev. 12/18)
Page 6 of 9
10651120SI 1218W 06 9999
Column A: Report amounts from Part I, Schedule B, Column D. Include modification from Part I, Schedule C, Column D where applicable. See instructions.
Column B: Report this information from Part II of the Schedule CT K-1(s) from subsidiary PE(s).
1.	 Ordinary business income (loss) 	  1.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
2.	 Net rental real estate income (loss) 	  2.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
3.	 Other net rental income (loss) 	  3.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
4.	 Guaranteed payments 	 4.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
5.	 Interest income 	 5.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
6a.	 Ordinary dividends 	 6a.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
7.	 Royalties 	 7.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
8.	 Net short-term capital gain (loss) 	 8.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
9a.	 Net long-term capital gain (loss) 	 9a.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
10.	 Net section 1231 gain (loss) 	 10.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
11.	 Other income (loss): Attach statement. 	 11.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
12.	 Section 179 deduction 	 12.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
13.	 Other deductions: Attach statement. 	 13.	 .00	 	 .00	 	 .00
Column C
PE’s Total Connecticut
Source Income/(Loss)
(Column A plus Column B)
Column A
Connecticut Source Portion of PE
Income/(Loss) From PE’s Own Activities
Column B
Connecticut Source Portion of Subsidiary
PE Income/(Loss)
Part IV – PE’s Total Connecticut
Source Income/(Loss)
Pass-through entity’s Federal Employer Identification Number
Form CT-1065/CT-1120SI
(Rev. 12/18)
Page 7 of 9
10651120SI 1218W 07 9999
Part V – Member's Total Share of Connecticut Modifications (Attach supplemental attachment(s), if needed.)
1.	 Interest on state and local government
obligations other than Connecticut 	  1.	 	 .00		 .00		 .00		 .00